

103年:

單位：新台幣仟元

項目	一月	二月	三月	四月	五月	六月	七月	八月	九月	十月	十一月	十二月
營業收入淨額	316,132	230,662	257,860	402,842	371,992	296,961	231,903	283,999	397,266	303,625	332,093	331,220
去年同期	227,831	228,754	182,448	196,592	192,350	232,183	236,884	216,586	248,658	243,936	293,807	254,458
增減金額	88,301	1,908	75,412	206,250	179,642	64,778	-4,981	67,413	148,608	59,689	38,286	76,762
增減百分比	38.76	0.83	41.33	104.91	93.39	27.90	-2.10	31.13	59.76	24.47	13.03	30.17
本年累計	316,132	546,794	804,654	1,207,496	1,579,488	1,876,449	2,108,352	2,392,351	2,789,617	3,093,242	3,425,335	3,756,555
去年累計	227,831	456,585	639,033	835,624	1,027,974	1,260,157	1,497,041	1,713,627	1,962,285	2,206,221	2,500,028	2,754,486
增減金額	88,301	90,209	165,621	371,872	551,514	616,292	611,311	678,724	827,332	887,021	925,307	1,002,069
增減百分比	38.76	19.76	25.92	44.50	53.65	48.91	40.83	39.61	42.16	40.21	37.01	36.38